
May 17, 2022 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

5/17/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhhs Cissy Garic cjgaric@dhhs.nv.gov

5/17/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhhs Komlan Setodji ksetodji@dhhs.nv.gov

5/17/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training adsd Megan Wickland mwickland@adsd.nv.gov

5/17/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhhs Othman Al-Razgan oalrazgan@dhhs.nv.gov

5/17/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Savannah Rochioli srochioli@dhcfp.nv.gov

5/17/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Jie Zhang j.zhang@dhcfp.nv.gov

5/17/2022 Doc Remediation Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Laurel Brock-Kline laurel.brock@dhcfp.nv.gov
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